
1 2 3 S P

1 1 7 0 1 2 276

2 2 0 0 0 3 379

3 3 1 10 2 1 339

20 2 22
10 1 11

1x2 | 1x3 | 2x3 30 3 33

1

2
3:00

1

3
3:00

2

3
2:45

Bobrowski, Doreen

Drasdo, Katharina

BB/ Budoverein Dynamo Hoppegarten

BB/ Hennigsdorfer Judoverein

TH/ Kodokan Erfurt

Drasdo, Katharina
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Greiner, Stanislava
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Preuß, Ramona

Punkte

BB/ Budoverein Dynamo Hoppegarten
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Preuß, Ramona

Drasdo, Katharina

Greiner, Stanislava

Preuß, Ramona BB/ Budoverein Dynamo Hoppegarten

Bobrowski, Doreen BB/ Hennigsdorfer Judoverein

TH/ Kodokan Erfurt

Greiner, Stanislava BY/ 1. JC Oberhaid

BY/ 1. JC Oberhaid

Deutsche Judo-Meisterschaften

-57 kg
16.April 2011 - Heilbronn
Frauen und Männer Ü30F1

3 Judoka
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